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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
24.02.2018 - 10:23 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 49.62 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Szczecin 09.12.2011
Rekord Polski 14 55.78 URYNIUK Paweł 05114 Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 15 53.98 GORAJ Marcin 03606 Olsztyn 15.12.2016
Rekord Polski 16 51.90 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Lublin 18.12.2015
Rekord Polski 17 51.52 STOKOWSKI Kacper Olsztyn 02.12.2016
Rekord Polski 18 51.52 STOKOWSKI Kacper 01315 Olsztyn 02.12.2016
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 49.62 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Szczecin 09.12.2011
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:00.08 512 28.11 31.97
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:01.14 486 28.63 32.51
3. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.43 415 29.97 34.46
4. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:09.27 334 30.18 39.09
5. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:10.06 323 33.05 37.01
6. LEWTAK Szymon 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:10.07 323 32.98 37.09
7. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1:10.33 319 33.36 36.97
8. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:11.64 302 33.89 37.75
9. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:19.60 220 33.69 45.91

15 lat

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 KS Narwal 59.41 530 27.77 31.64
2. MRÓZ Adam 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:01.92 468 28.87 33.05
3. MICHALAK Piotr 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:04.07 422 30.25 33.82
4. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:06.33 380 30.39 35.94
5. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:09.53 330 32.20 37.33
6. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:12.39 292 33.51 38.88

16 lat

1. CELIŃSKI Jakub 02 KS Narwal 58.34 559 26.94 31.40
2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 59.81 519 28.18 31.63
3. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.12 511 27.97 32.15
4. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.25 439 29.29 33.96

GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.25 439 29.80 33.45
6. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.71 429 29.69 34.02
7. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.03 423 29.77 34.26
8. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 1:04.25 419 28.52 35.73
9. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.46 414 29.23 35.23

10. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.62 359 31.30 36.32
11. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.57 279 33.77 39.80

17 - 18 lat

1. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 55.76 641 25.95 29.81
2. KRASKA Jakub 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 56.16 627 26.27 29.89
3. FIKS Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 57.81 575 27.30 30.51
4. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 57.89 572 26.71 31.18
5. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 58.55 553 26.78 31.77
6. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 59.53 526 27.45 32.08
7. DEREZIŃSKI Szymon 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:00.49 502 28.30 32.19
8. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 1:00.94 491 28.08 32.86
9. WOŹNIAK Kamil 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:01.17 485 28.54 32.63

10. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 1:02.31 459 28.46 33.85
11. DADOS Aleksander 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:03.01 444 29.15 33.86
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy

Open

1. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.79 675 25.83 28.96
2. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 AZS Łódź 55.12 663 25.84 29.28
3. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 55.22 660 26.05 29.17
4. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 55.76 641 25.95 29.81
5. KRASKA Jakub 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 56.16 627 26.27 29.89
6. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.29 623 26.08 30.21
7. FIKS Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 57.81 575 27.30 30.51
8. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 57.89 572 26.71 31.18
9. CELIŃSKI Jakub 02 KS Narwal 58.34 559 26.94 31.40

10. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 58.55 553 26.78 31.77
11. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 KS Narwal 59.41 530 27.77 31.64
12. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 59.53 526 27.45 32.08
13. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 59.81 519 28.18 31.63
14. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:00.08 512 28.11 31.97
15. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.12 511 27.97 32.15
16. DEREZIŃSKI Szymon 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:00.49 502 28.30 32.19
17. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 1:00.94 491 28.08 32.86
18. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:01.14 486 28.63 32.51
19. WOŹNIAK Kamil 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:01.17 485 28.54 32.63
20. MRÓZ Adam 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:01.92 468 28.87 33.05
21. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 1:02.31 459 28.46 33.85
22. STAWARUK Michał 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:02.73 450 28.88 33.85
23. DADOS Aleksander 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:03.01 444 29.15 33.86
24. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.25 439 29.29 33.96

GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.25 439 29.80 33.45
26. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.71 429 29.69 34.02
27. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.03 423 29.77 34.26
28. MICHALAK Piotr 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:04.07 422 30.25 33.82
29. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 1:04.25 419 28.52 35.73
30. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.43 415 29.97 34.46
31. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.46 414 29.23 35.23
32. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:06.33 380 30.39 35.94
33. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.62 359 31.30 36.32
34. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:09.27 334 30.18 39.09
35. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:09.53 330 32.20 37.33
36. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:10.06 323 33.05 37.01
37. LEWTAK Szymon 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:10.07 323 32.98 37.09
38. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1:10.33 319 33.36 36.97
39. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:11.64 302 33.89 37.75
40. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:12.39 292 33.51 38.88
41. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.57 279 33.77 39.80
42. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:19.60 220 33.69 45.91


